) lasy Drag Rac:‘ng

NHRA FullThrettle Qariec

- CURRENT TEAM RESULTS -

- POINTS OFFICIAL -

Race #12
June 25 - 28 Norwalk, OH.

- DRIVER TRADING -

Race #13
July 10 - 12 Denver, CO.

- Trading Deadline - July 10th, 2009 @ 11:59om(ET) -

"Wildcard" Rider Hired

’f UPDATED - (7/1/09) ’*‘




DF CHAMP

Prev. Race
A. Brown
G. Anderson
J. Coughlin Jr
J. Line
L. Dixon Jr
R. Capps
T. Pedregon
T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD -
E. Krawiec
Current Race

Go Fast Racing
Prev. Race

A. Brown

B. Bernstein

D. Worsham

J. Coughlin Jr

J. Line

L. Dixon Jr

R. Capps

S. Massey

- WILDCARD -

=W M. Smith

Current Race

Drama 4 Mama

6736
74

58

54
116
18

659

6146
74

94

€Y)

54
116
18
55

77

54
674

CA

2
TF
FC
PS
FC
PS
TF
TF
FC

Prev. Race

A. Brown
A. Force Hood
A. Johnson
D. Worsham
J. Coughlin Jr
L. Dixon Jr
T. Schumacher
T. Wilkerson

- WILDCARD -
E. Krawiec
Current Race

Prev. Race

D. Worsham

J. Coughlin Jr

J. Force

L. Dixon Jr

R. Capps

R. Jones

S. Massey

T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD -

ZS7 A. Hines

A Current Race

'JB 's Nitro Camp

6489
74

74

57

32

54
118
52

96
588

5971
kY)

54

73
18
55

2

118
611

Mi-Calll
Prev. Race

B. Bernstein

C. Pedregon

J. Coughlin Jr

J. Line

L. Dixon Jr

M. Edwards

R. Capps

T. Pedregon
- WILDCARD -

A. Hines

Current Race

Fire Racing

Prev. Race

D. Worsham

J. Coughlin Jr

J. Line

L. Dixon Jr

S. Massey

T. Pedregon

T. Schumacher

T. Wilkerson
- WILDCARD -

E. Krawiec

Current Race

Clintons Clan

Prev. Race

A. Bradshaw

A. Force Hood

B. Bernstein

J. Humphreys

L. Dixon Jr

M. Neff

R. Jones

T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD -

= M. Smith

Current Race

116
118
%

32
54
116
118
i

614

4957
0
74
94
31
118
58
32
52

PSM
4

CA

' The Clan Racing

9
PS
FC
PS
TF
PS
FC
FC
TF

PSM

6306
74

2

58

54
116
18

Brew Crue
Prev. Race

A. Brown

D. Worsham

G. Anderson

J. Coughlin Jr

J. Line

L. Dixon Jr

R. Hight

T. Schumacher

- WILDCARD -

M. Guidera

Current Race

Prev. Race 5799

A. Johnson 57
D. Worsham 32
G. Anderson 58
L. Dixon Jr 118
M. Edwards 95
M. Hagan 32

R. Capps
S. Massey
- WILDCARD -
M. Smith
Current Race

578

Prev. Race

A. Brown

D. Worsham

G. Anderson

J. Beckman

J. Coughlin Jr

J. Line

R. Capps

T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD -

M. Guidera

Current Race

Prev. Race
J. Line

K. Johnson

L. Dixon Jr

R. Capps

S. Langdon

T. Pedregon

T. Schumacher
T. Wilkerson

- WILDCARD -
ZS7 A. Hines
Current Race

6299

5694

74
32
58
14
54
116

630

116

3
118
B9
36
36
52
31

118
595




AMATEUR-DIVISION

Biscayne Boys

The Blue Max

NV.
KNS MotorSp

DublDart 340

Prev. Race 6269 Prev. Race 6121 Prev. Race 5861 Prev. Race  5655| Prev. Race 5744
A. Force Hood 74 A. Johnson 57 A. Brown 74 A. Johnson 57| Wzl A. Brown 74
D. Worsham kY D. Worsham kY D. Worsham kY B. Bernstein 94| oM D. Worsham 32
G. Anderson 58 J. Coughlin Jr 54 J. Coughlin Jr 54 B. Tasca lll 93| WaSH J. Coughlin Jr 54
J. Coughlin Jr 54 J. Force 73 L. Dixon Jr 118 D. Worsham 32| WxSQ J. Line 116
L. Dixon Jr 118 L. Dixon Jr 118 M. Edwards J. Coughlin Jr 54| Wil L. Dixon Jr 118
M. Hagan 32 R. Capps 55 R. Capps 55 L. Dixon Jr 118 Wael M. Hagan 32
S. Massey 7 T. Pedregon 36 T. Pedregon R. Capps 55| NE*M R. Capps
T. Schumacher T. Schumacher 52 T. Schumacher S. Massey 77| Wisl T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD -
E. Krawiec 9% M. Smith E. Krawiec B A. Hines 118 M. Smith 54
Current Race 593 Current Race Current Race “% Current Race 698 Current Race 587

TX. DF CHAMP
TX Connection
Prev. Race 5581
A. Johnson 57
B. Tasca lll 93

: wy.
Wheels Racing Badgers Boomers
Prev. Race 5541 Kkl Prev. Race 5533
C. Millican 52 MR A. Brown 74
D. Worsham 32| WEel A. Force Hood 74

Prev. Race 5631
A. Brown 74
D. Worsham 32

Prev. Race 5572
A. Force Hood 74
B. Bemstein 94

G. Anderson 58 D. Worsham 32 G. Anderson 58| Izl B. Bernstein 94 D. Worsham 32
J. Coughlin Jr 54 G. Anderson 58 J. Line 116| WaSHM G. Stanfield 72 J. Coughlin Jr 54
L. Dixon Jr 118 L. Dixon Jr 118 L. Dixon Jr 18| WaSl J. Gray 31 J. Force 73
R. Capps 55 L. Morgan 31 M. Neff 58| WMEel M. Neff 58 R. Capps 58
R. Hight 57 M. Lucas 33 R. Hight 08 R. Capps 55 T. Schumacher 52

S. Massey 77
- WILDCARD -

g9

=l V. Johnson
- WILDCARD -

E. Krawiec
Current Race

54 10

V. Gaines
- WILDCARD -

A. Hines
Current Race

R. Capps
- WILDCARD -

A. Hines
Current Race

S. Massey
WILDCARD

= M. Smith
Current Race

118
595

622

608 562

833/ 1o

:
NickKey Racing

SnakeFn Olds 442 Doom On U

Prev. Race 5559 Prev. Race 5471 KK] Prev. Race 5429 Prev. Race 5319 Prev. Race 5362

A. Brown 74 A. Brown 37| sl A. Brown 74 B. Bernstein 94 B. Tasca lll 93
A. Johnson 57 A. Force Hood =Sl A. Johnson 57 B. Lagana Jr 0 C. McClenathan 51
B. Bernstein 94 J. Coughlin Jr 54| WMIM B. Bernstein 94 G. Anderson 58 D. Worsham 32
C. Pedregon 31 J. Force 73| W=l C. Millican 52 J. Line 116 G. Stanfield 72
J. Line 116 L. Dixon Jr 118 WaelM D. Worsham 32 K. Johnson 33 J. Coughlin Jr 54
M. Lucas 33 M. Edwards =Sl J. Line 116 L. Dixon Jr 118 T. Pedregon 36
R. Capps 55 R. Capps =SSl J. Yates 0 R. Capps T. Schumacher 52
T. Wilkerson T. Schumacher X8 T. Pedregon T. Pedregon V. Gaines 10

- WILDCARD - WILDCARD - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD -
S M. Smith 54 IESIA M. Smith S E. Krawiec C. Treble
Current Race 558 Current Race  515| WEHN Current Race 606 Current Race 432

- PAGE 2 -




AMATEUR-DIVISION

| -1508]
Wranglers

Prev. Race 4872
D. Worsham 32
L. Morgan 31
M. Edwards 95
R. Capps 58
R. Hight 57
T. Schumacher 52
V. Gaines 10
W. Johnson 54
WILDCARD
Bl E. Krawiec
Current Race

Prev. Race 4916
C. McClenathan 51
D. Worsham 32
J. Arend 31
J.R. Todd 0
M. Neff 58
R. Capps 58
T. Pedregon 36
T. Wilkerson 31
- WILDCARD -

482| XM Current Race 348




- CURRENT TRADING POSITIONS -

Race #13

July 10- 12
Denver, CO.
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Top Fuel

> ':- -T _.11 i
Funny Car




- CURRENT TRADING POSITIONS -

Race #13

July 10- 12
Denver, CO.
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Pro Stock




